Tuesday Nov. 6
11:00
11:30
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
1:00
1:45
2:00
2:45

3:10
3:30
5:00

Wednesday Nov 7
8:00
8:30

8:45
9:30

10:15
10:30
11:00

11:45
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30

3:00
5:30

11/1/18

s
SIRC

DRAFT

SCRI Conference Agenda
November 6, 7 2018
Westin Hotel, Ottawa

Arrival and Registration

Lunch Buffet

Welcome Remarks

Indigenous Welcome and Prayer

Agenda Overview

Interview with the Right Honorable Senator Martha Deacon

Sarah Teetzel — Transitioning to Inclusive Sport

Poster Presentations — Lightning Round

Poster Visits and Health Break

Leisha Strachan — Cultural Relevancy and Positive Youth Development: Exploring
the Sport and Physical Activity Experiences of Indigenous Youth in Canada
Presentation — OCAP (Ownership, Control, Access, Possession)

Sport Practitioner Panel - What keeps me up at night...

Networking Social

Arrival and Registration

Welcoming Remarks, The Honourable Kirsty Duncan, Minister Science and
Sport

Todd Loughead — Developing Leadership Behaviours in Athletes

Tara-Leigh McHugh — Linking Sport Research and Policy: An Exploration of How
Inuit and Dene Games can Support the Goals of Sport Canada

Poster Presentation — Lightning Round

Poster Visits & Health Break

Mathieu Belanger — Monitoring Activities of Teenagers to Comprehend Their
Habits (MATCH) Study

Joe Baker — A Level Playing Field? Bias in Canadian High-Performance Sport
Lunch

Alison Doherty — The Role of Social Capital in the Organizational Capacity of
Community Sport

Sport Organizations Maximizing Reach — Canadian Paralympic Committee and
Coaches Association of Canada

Poster Visits and Health Break

Policy to practice: Knowledge Mobilization Workshop

Next steps and Wrap up

SIRC — DRAFT SCRI 2018 Agenda



