

DRAFT

SCRI Conference Agenda

November 6, 7 2018 Westin Hotel, Ottawa

Tuesday Nov. 6	
11:00	Arrival and Registration
11:30	Lunch Buffet
12:30	Welcome Remarks
12:35	Indigenous Welcome and Prayer
12:40	Agenda Overview
12:45	Interview with the Right Honorable Senator Martha Deacon
1:00	Sarah Teetzel – Transitioning to Inclusive Sport
1:45	Poster Presentations – Lightning Round
2:00	Poster Visits and Health Break
2:45	Leisha Strachan – Cultural Relevancy and Positive Youth Development: Exploring
	the Sport and Physical Activity Experiences of Indigenous Youth in Canada
3:10	Presentation – OCAP (Ownership, Control, Access, Possession)
3:30	Sport Practitioner Panel - What keeps me up at night
5:00	Networking Social

Wednesday Nov 7	
8:00	Arrival and Registration
8:30	Welcoming Remarks, The Honourable Kirsty Duncan, Minister Science and
	Sport
8:45	Todd Loughead – Developing Leadership Behaviours in Athletes
9:30	Tara-Leigh McHugh – Linking Sport Research and Policy: An Exploration of How
40.45	Inuit and Dene Games can Support the Goals of Sport Canada
10:15	Poster Presentation – Lightning Round
10:30	Poster Visits & Health Break
11:00	Mathieu Belanger – Monitoring Activities of Teenagers to Comprehend Their
	Habits (MATCH) Study
11:45	Joe Baker – A Level Playing Field? Bias in Canadian High-Performance Sport
12:30	Lunch
1:15	Alison Doherty – The Role of Social Capital in the Organizational Capacity of
	Community Sport
2:00	Sport Organizations Maximizing Reach – Canadian Paralympic Committee and
	Coaches Association of Canada
2:30	Poster Visits and Health Break
3:00	Policy to practice: Knowledge Mobilization Workshop
5:30	Next steps and Wrap up